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Results of Individual Event Winners of Heats of 
43rd Hong Kong Mathematics Olympiad held in 2025/26 

 

 

Best Performance 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLN2-10 Diocesan Boys’ School 
LI Haolin 

LIU Zi-ang 

KLN1-14 Fukien Secondary School SHI Yuk-ling 

HKI-11 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College 
CHAN Ka-yee 

YEUNG Shing-fai 

KLN1-27 La Salle College NAIR Aditya 

KLN2-33 Pui Ching Middle School 
FONG Ming 

ZHOU Regis 

HKI-19 Queen’s College 
CHAN Jin-yin 

TSOI Hon-ting, Martin 

NTE-33 S.K.H. Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School NG Ka-tsun 

HKI-25 Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary School  NG Chiu-yin 

HKI-29 St. Joseph’s College ZENG Zihang 

HKI-32 St. Paul’s Co-educational College SZE Long 

KLN2-45 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School LO Ting-wai 

KLN2-51 Wah Yan College, Kowloon XU Adam 

 

First-class Honour Certificate (In School’s and Student Name’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLN1-01 Bishop Hall Jubilee School LOO Cheuk-kit 

KLN1-04 Carmel Divine Grace Foundation Secondary School  CHEUNG Hin-yat 

KLN2-04 Carmel Secondary School FAN Jasper 

NTW-06 CCC Chuen Yuen College YU Ka-san 

HKI-04 Cheung Chuk Shan College LAM Chi-wa 

KLN2-10 Diocesan Boys’ School 
HUI Pak-yu 

WONG Tsz-hin 

KLN2-11 Diocesan Girls’ School LAW Sum-ki 

KLN1-14 Fukien Secondary School 
TONG Yik-sen, Sarah 

WANG Mingyang 

KLN1-15 G.T. (Ellen Yeung) College YEUNG Pak-ho 

KLN1-16 Good Hope School SONG Yuqing 

KLN2-12 HKMA David Li Kwok Po College LIN Jiaheng 

NTE-16 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School HAN Chun-ho 

HKI-09 HKUGA College CHAN Lok-him 

HKI-11 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College ZHOU Liwen 

HKI-13 Kiangsu-Chekiang College 
HUANG Ziyan 

SHI Fengyuan 

KLN1-27 La Salle College 
POON Pak-hang 

WANG Yuk-to, Terry 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

NTW-16 N.T. Heung Yee Kuk Yuen Long District Secondary School LIANG Eddie 

KLN1-32 Ning Po College CAI Yui-hang, Eric 

NTW-18 Po Leung Kuk Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College TAM Ho-long 

KLN2-28 Po Leung Kuk Choi Kai Yau School LEE Elvin 

KLN2-33 Pui Ching Middle School FU Jiexi 

NTE-30 Pui Kiu College LAW Tsz-chun 

KLN2-34 Queen Elizabeth School CHEN Fei-yeung 

NTE-33 S.K.H. Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School AU YEUNG Hoi-nok 

NTE-35 Sha Tin Government Secondary School CHENG Adam 

NTW-29 Shung Tak Catholic English College WONG Chin-paak 

HKI-29 St. Joseph’s College 
LEE Hin-chun 

SUN Jiayang 

KLN2-42 
St. Margaret’s Co-educational English Secondary and Primary 

School 
LI Wai-kam 

HKI-32 St. Paul’s Co-educational College 
NG Cheuk-him 

YAN Ho-yeung, Ronald 

HKI-33 St. Paul’s College MA Muhan 

KLN2-45 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School WONG Ho-ki 

KLN2-52 Ying Wa College LIN Shing-hon, Freddy 

 

Second-class Honour Certificate (In School’s and Student Name’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

NTE-02 Baptist Lui Ming Choi Secondary School CHAN Chak-tim 

KLN1-06 CCC Heep Woh College MAK Cheuk-man 

KLN1-08 CCC Mong Man Wai College LIU Leuk-tang 

KLN2-11 Diocesan Girls’ School 
LAM Juna Claire 

ZHENG Ziling, Linnie 

KLN1-16 Good Hope School KANG Siqi 

KLN1-17 Heung To Middle School 
HAN Kwan 

YANG Yui-ngai 

NTE-15 
HK & KLN Kaifong Women’s Association Sun Fong Chung 

College 
CHEN Junjie 

NTE-16 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School CHAN Yin-wai 

NTE-17 
Hong Kong Baptist University Affiliated School Wong Kam Fai 

Primary and Secondary School  
TSOI Tsz-fai, Jack 

HKI-11 Hong Kong Chinese Women’s Club College MAK Ngar-kiu 

NTW-15 Ju Ching Chu Secondary School (Yuen Long) NG Tsz-hong 

HKI-14 King’s College 
HAO Chi-wing, Patrick 

WONG Nok-hei 

KLN1-27 La Salle College CHAN Tsz-him 

NTW-16 N.T. Heung Yee Kuk Yuen Long District Secondary School CHAN Lok-hang 

KLN2-24 New Asia Middle School 
YANG Haoxin 

ZHOU Ziqi 

KLN2-26 P.O.C.A. Wong Siu Ching Secondary School LEE Cheuk-hei 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

NTW-18 Po Leung Kuk Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College 
TANG Lap-ching 

YANG Jingke 

KLN2-30 Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College HO Ting-shun 

KLN1-39 Po Leung Kuk No.1 W.H. Cheung College ZHENG Kong-yau 

NTW-20 Po Leung Kuk Tang Yuk Tien College 
KWOK Chung-yin 

WONG Ho-ting 

NTE-30 Pui Kiu College ZHANG Zirong 

HKI-19 Queen’s College 
CHUNG Shing-yau 

SZE Yik-ngai 

HKI-20 Raimondi College LEE Man-sau 

NTE-33 S.K.H. Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School NG Ho-yin 

HKI-45 Salesian English School IP Sheung-yu 

NTE-38 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School AU Tsun-ming 

KLN1-41 Shun Lee Catholic Secondary School 
HO Shing-hin 

LI Yat-hin 

KLN2-37 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Lee Shau Kee College NG Sze-chai 

NTW-28 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Yung Yau College BAO Litong 

KLN1-42 Sing Yin Secondary School 
CHIANG Kwan-yin 

NG Derek 

KLN2-39 SKH Lam Woo Memorial Secondary School NGAI Lap-ming, Issac 

HKI-33 St. Paul’s College PU Shengzhe 

HKI-34 St. Paul’s Convent School (Secondary) LEUNG Hoi-ting   

NTW-32 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School 
HUNG Tsz-hin 

ZHOU Yip-pok 

KLN2-46 Tsuen Wan Public Ho Chuen Yiu Memorial College 
WONG Yip-san 

YAM Hiu-hong 

KLN1-50 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong Fut Nam College 
TANG Chung-man 

WONG Ho-fung 

NTE-41 Valtorta College ZHENG Wan-chung 

KLN2-51 Wah Yan College, Kowloon 
KAM Hing-tong 

LI Ching-shun 

NTE-42 Wong Shiu Chi Secondary School LIU Yinuo 

NTW-42 Yan Oi Tong Tin Ka Ping Secondary School 
HO Man-kit 

KEI Hiu-nok  

 

 
Third-class Honour Certificate (In School’s and Student Name’s Alphabetical Order) 

 

School ID School Name Student Name 

NTE-02 Baptist Lui Ming Choi Secondary School WANG Yuk-ki 

NTW-01 Baptist Wing Lung Secondary School 
HUI Hei-pui 

KWOK Pak-shIng 

KLN1-01 Bishop Hall Jubilee School KWOK Ho-ching, Nick 

KLN2-02 Buddhist Sin Tak College CHAN Yu-ham 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

CHING Sum-yi 

KLN2-03 Buddhist Tai Hung College LAW Sheung-yuet 

NTW-05 Caritas Yuen Long Chan Chun Ha Secondary School LIANG Weijun 

NTE-07 Carmel Pak U Secondary School 
YEUNG Kin-cheong 

ZHOU Bohen 

KLN1-05 Catholic Ming Yuen Secondary School CHEN Jiasen 

KLN1-06 CCC Heep Woh College TSE Ka-tsun 

KLN2-05 CCC Ming Yin College 

CHAN Yau-hoi 

LI Kam-wing 

LUI Kwan-hung 

LUK Jin-tao 

KLN2-06 Cheung Sha Wan Catholic Secondary School HO Tsz-hang 

NTW-09 Christian Alliance S. C. Chan Memorial College 
HUANG Tsz-hin 

HUNG Yi-lok 

HKI-06 Clementi Secondary School SZE Pak-yu 

HKI-07 CNEC Lau Wing Sang Secondary School WONG Yin-ho 

NTE-10 CUHKFAA Chan Chun Ha Secondary School  PANG Ho-hong 

KLN2-09 
Daughters of Mary Help of Christians Siu Ming Catholic 

Secondary School 
WONG Tsz-ching 

KLN1-11 Delia Memorial School (Hip Wo) LI Zhanfan 

KLN2-11 Diocesan Girls’ School SO Tsz-yu, Tiffany 

NTE-12 
Foshan Zhongshan Whampoa Star-raise School for Hong Kong 

and Macao 

HUO Bingshen 

LIU Yingpeng 

KLN1-14 Fukien Secondary School TAI Tsz-hei 

KLN1-15 G.T. (Ellen Yeung) College 
SIN Ka-lok  

YEUNG Lai-tou 

KLN1-17 Heung To Middle School ZHANG Zirui 

NTW-10 Heung To Middle School (Tin Shui Wai) 
PENG Zexin 

Wu Jinrui 

KLN2-12 HKMA David Li Kwok Po College SHIU Kai-lok 

KLN2-13 HKSYC & IA Wong Tai Shan Memorial College HUANG Yee-ting 

NTE-16 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School CHEN Dan-yu 

KLN1-18 HKTA The Yuen Yuen Institute No.3 Secondary School 
LI Yashi 

SUN Xiaoyuan 

NTE-17 
Hong Kong Baptist University Affiliated School Wong Kam Fai 

Primary and Secondary School  

LEUNG Chun-him 

YANG Ziyu 

NTE-19 Immaculate Heart of Mary College YEUNG Pui-yin 

KLN1-21 
International Christian Quality Music Secondary and Primary 

School 
QI Luke 

KLN2-18 Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Kwai Chung) NIAN Benhang 

NTE-21 Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Shatin) CHAN Nok-yin 

HKI-14 King’s College MOK Chung-hei 

KLN1-28 Lee Kau Yan Memorial School ZHANG Yanyan 

KLN2-21 Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College CHEN Zhengchen 



5 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLN1-29 Maryknoll Secondary School CHEN Ziyu, Sabrina 

KLN1-32 Ning Po College 

HUANG Zile 

YANG Zichen 

ZHOU Xinru 

NTW-17 NLSI Peace Evangelical Secondary School NGAI Pak-wang 

KLN2-26 P.O.C.A. Wong Siu Ching Secondary School LAU Tsz-ham 

KLN2-27 Pentecostal School WONG Chiu-fung 

KLN1-37 Po Leung Kuk Celine Ho Yam Tong College TSE Chun-hei 

NTW-18 Po Leung Kuk Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College FU Zeyu 

KLN1-38 Po Leung Kuk Ho Yuk Ching (1984) College CHAN Chi-hong 

KLN2-30 Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College CHAN Tsz-ho 

NTE-29 Po Leung Kuk Ma Kam Ming College WANG Eric 

KLN1-39 Po Leung Kuk No.1 W.H. Cheung College YIU Tsz-tung 

NTW-20 Po Leung Kuk Tang Yuk Tien College 
LIN Zoek-lam, Jacob 

TAM Ho-lam 

KLN2-31 Po Leung Kuk Yao Ling Sun College LIU Xu 

NTW-21 Pok Oi Hospital Tang Pui King Memorial College WAN Yan-yan 

KLN1-40 Pooi To Middle School LIN Man-ying 

KLN2-33 Pui Ching Middle School WAI Shun-fung, Arian 

NTE-30 Pui Kiu College CHEN Alice Yu-chi 

HKI-17 Pui Kiu Middle School ZHOU Zheng 

HKI-18 Pui Ying Secondary School XIE Tony 

KLN2-34 Queen Elizabeth School LI Xiang 

HKI-20 Raimondi College LEE Ka-yui 

NTE-31 S.K.H. Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School LAU Chung-yin, Isaac 

NTE-32 S.K.H. Lam Kau Mow Secondary School LIU Tsz-chun 

NTE-34 SALEM-Immanuel Lutheran College TSUI Wing-ho 

KLN2-36 Salesians of Don Bosco Ng Siu Mui Secondary School LIN Ruixi 

HKI-23 San Wui Commercial Society Chan Pak Sha School YEUNG Ho-nam 

NTE-35 Sha Tin Government Secondary School LAM Pok-chi 

NTE-38 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School LAI Kin-fung 

KLN2-37 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Lee Shau Kee College 
TSE Wing-chun 

ZHOU Sunny 

NTW-26 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Leung Kau Kui College XIE Jerry 

KLN2-38 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Seaward Woo College LU Zhengxuan 

KLN1-42 Sing Yin Secondary School YUEN Ka-fai 

NTW-30 SKH Bishop Baker Secondary School TSE Kwok-keung 

KLN2-39 SKH Lam Woo Memorial Secondary School 

CHAN Cham-ho 

CHAN Wang-yik 

IP Ka-hei 

HKI-28 St. Francis’ Canossian College LIU Qianhui 

HKI-29 St. Joseph’s College TANG Ka-lam 

HKI-30 St. Louis School 
MAK Sin-chun 

WONG Chi-yin 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

KLN2-42 
St. Margaret’s Co-educational English Secondary and Primary 

School 
YAM Joshua Oliver 

HKI-31 St. Mark’s School YEUNG Ching-yin 

HKI-32 St. Paul’s Co-educational College TANG Wang-hin 

HKI-34 St. Paul’s Convent School (Secondary) WONG Nga-nok  

NTE-40 St. Rose of Lima’s College LU Gege, Gloria 

HKI-38 St. Stephen’s College 
CHOW Tsz-kit 

LEE Ying-chak 

HKI-40 The Chinese Foundation Secondary School MAK Tsz-ho 

NTW-32 The ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School 
CHEN Sze-hon 

SIU Chin-wa 

NTW-33 The Hong Kong Management Association K S Lo College CHENG Kwan-chun 

HKI-41 The True Light School of Hong Kong 
CHAU Ka-ying 

LAM Po-yee 

NTW-34 Tin Shui Wai Government Secondary School CHUNG Ka-ki 

KLN2-45 Tsuen Wan Government Secondary School TSUI Yat-him 

KLN2-46 Tsuen Wan Public Ho Chuen Yiu Memorial College CHAN Yik-lok 

NTW-37 Tuen Mun Government Secondary School LAI Wai 

KLN2-47 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Chen Zao Men College YUEN Long-him 

KLN2-48 
Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Mrs. Wu York Yu Memorial 

College 

CHAN Ip 

WONG Miu-chung 

KLN1-50 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong Fut Nam College CHAU Ethan Yu-heng 

KLN2-52 Ying Wa College 
LI Yue-hin 

LIU Yin-cheung 

HKI-44 Ying Wa Girls’ School LEUNG Hilary 

NTW-46 Yuen Long Merchants Association Secondary School WEI Tsz-yuk 

 
 

Honourable Mention Certificate (In School’s and Student Name’s Alphabetical Order) 
 

School ID School Name Student Name 

KLN2-01 AD&FD POHL Leung Sing Tak College 
CHOY Ming-hin 

FAN Zichen 

KLN1-01 Bishop Hall Jubilee School LEUNG Ka-ming 

KLN1-02 Buddhist Ho Nam Kam College ZHENG Shuying 

NTE-03 Buddhist Kok Kwong Secondary School LI Sum-yee, Vidsi 

KLN2-02 Buddhist Sin Tak College CHENG Chak-chiu 

NTW-03 Buddhist Sum Heung Lam Memorial College HONG Yi-ran 

HKI-03 Buddhist Wong Fung Ling College 

LIN Kam-tan 

WANG Lele 

YE Tsz-him 

NTE-05 Caritas Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School LI Yue 

KLN1-04 Carmel Divine Grace Foundation Secondary School  CHONG Tak-kai 

NTE-06 Carmel Holy Word Secondary School 
CHAN Wang-tsun 

LEE Hon-lam 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

NTE-07 Carmel Pak U Secondary School 
BENLOUNISSI Yanis 

XIE Tung-hon 

KLN2-04 Carmel Secondary School LAM Hoi-lok 

HKI-04 Cheung Chuk Shan College 
LUI Chit-him 

OUYANG Hongxuan 

NTW-08 Chiu Lut Sau Memorial Secondary School CAO Yan-cheong, Yanis 

NTW-09 Christian Alliance S. C. Chan Memorial College HUANG Jerry 

KLN2-07 CNEC Christian College 

CHAU Hei-shun 

WONG Yik-kuen 

YIP Tsz-ho 

KLN2-08 CNEC Lee I Yao Memorial Secondary School KU Yu-hin 

KLN2-09 
Daughters of Mary Help of Christians Siu Ming Catholic 

Secondary School 
CHU Yan-tung 

KLN1-12 Evangel College 

CHAN Hei-chun 

CHUI Tsz-hong 

NG Tsz-long, Keith 

NTE-11 Fanling Kau Yan college NG Pak-yin 

NTE-12 
Foshan Zhongshan Whampoa Star-raise School for Hong Kong 

and Macao 
HE Peiwen 

KLN1-15 G.T. (Ellen Yeung) College CHEUNG Lok-him 

KLN1-16 Good Hope School MUI Man-yi, Genevieve  

NTE-15 
HK & KLN Kaifong Women’s Association Sun Fong Chung 

College 
QIU hanhui 

NTW-11 HKFYG Lee Shau Kee College HO Yiu-chung, Benjamin 

KLN2-12 HKMA David Li Kwok Po College YAN Tsz-ming 

NTE-16 HKTA Tang Hin Memorial Secondary School FUNG Ho-lam 

KLN2-14 Ho Fung College (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen) 
CHAN Chi-yuen 

MAU Kit-chi 

NTW-13 Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen) 
CHAN Chun-yiu 

LI Yuanchen 

KLN2-15 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School 

AU Tin-ki 

CHEN Meifei 

CHENG Long 

HKI-10 Hon Wah College  
WANG Shengwei 

WANG Xinzhe 

NTE-19 Immaculate Heart of Mary College CHEN Zhi-yuan 

KLN1-21 
International Christian Quality Music Secondary and Primary 

School 

SHAO Yanzhe 

WOO Kok-him, Caleb 

NTE-20 Jockey Club Ti-I College NG Chun-fai, Isaac 

KLN2-18 Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Kwai Chung) LAM Cheung-sen 

NTE-21 Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Shatin) FAN Chi-lok 

KLN1-23 King Ling College 
HOW Tin-yeung 

LEE Che-chiu 

HKI-14 King’s College LAM Nathaniel Chung-yin 

KLN1-24 Kowloon True Light School WANG Beiou 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

WANG Juntong 

NTE-23 Lok Sin Tong Young Ko Hsiao Lin Secondary School KU Long-ting 

KLN2-22 
Lung Kong World Federation School Limited Lau Wong Fat 

Secondary School 
ZHANG Yudong 

NTE-25 Ma On Shan Tsung Tsin Secondary School NG Kwan-long 

KLN2-23 Maryknoll Fathers’ School FONG Hei-wai 

KLN1-30 Munsang College LEE Cheuk-hin 

HKI-15 Munsang College (Hong Kong Island) TING Yu-tung 

KLN2-25 Newman Catholic College YE Zhuangming 

KLN2-26 P.O.C.A. Wong Siu Ching Secondary School MOK Tsz-chun 

NTE-27 Pentecostal Lam Hon Kwong School XIONG Ho-yin 

NTE-28 Po Leung Kuk C W Chu College XU Yeung-yeung 

KLN1-37 Po Leung Kuk Celine Ho Yam Tong College SIU Kin-shun 

KLN2-28 Po Leung Kuk Choi Kai Yau School 
NG Tsz-pok 

YUNG Yui-jit  

KLN2-29 Po Leung Kuk Lee Shing Pik College ZHUO Tsz-lam 

KLN2-30 Po Leung Kuk Lo Kit Sing (1983) College WOO Ming-ho 

NTE-29 Po Leung Kuk Ma Kam Ming College ZHAO Yam-man, James 

KLN1-39 Po Leung Kuk No.1 W.H. Cheung College TSE Longson 

KLN2-31 Po Leung Kuk Yao Ling Sun College 
REN Jingxuan 

ZHENG Shing-yui 

NTW-21 Pok Oi Hospital Tang Pui King Memorial College 
SHEN Zibiao 

WONG Ka-chun 

KLN1-40 Pooi To Middle School WANG Zitong 

KLN2-32 Pope Paul VI College LEUNG Hau-ting 

NTE-30 Pui Kiu College TEE Zhao-feng 

KLN2-34 Queen Elizabeth School CHEUNG Kin-ho 

NTE-31 S.K.H. Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School 
TANG Tsz-lit 

YU Henry 

NTE-32 S.K.H. Lam Kau Mow Secondary School YOUNG Pak-ho 

KLN2-35 S.K.H. Li Ping Secondary School DONG Jinxiang 

HKI-21 S.K.H. Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School LAU Yiu-tung 

NTE-34 SALEM-Immanuel Lutheran College 
CHENG Ka-ming 

CHU Kai-nam 

KLN2-36 Salesians of Don Bosco Ng Siu Mui Secondary School ZHENG Jia-wang 

NTW-25 Semple Memorial Secondary School LI King-cheong 

NTE-35 Sha Tin Government Secondary School CAI Wai 

NTE-36 Sha Tin Methodist College LAM Chun-hei 

NTE-38 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School 
HUI Wang-chak 

LIU Jiaming 

HKI-24 Shau Kei Wan East Government Secondary School PAN Yu-da 

NTW-26 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Leung Kau Kui College MO Anson 

KLN2-38 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Seaward Woo College HAN Wuliang 

NTW-27 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Tam Pak Yu College LAM Siu-yau 
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School ID School Name Student Name 

LAU Tsz-hei 

NTW-28 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Yung Yau College 
CHEN Yin-kwan 

XU Yat-yin 

NTW-29 Shung Tak Catholic English College LIN Wang-ngai, Harry 

KLN2-40 SKH St Mary’s Church Mok Hing Yiu College SZE Tsz-sen 

HKI-28 St. Francis’ Canossian College CHOW Sze-wan 

HKI-30 St. Louis School 
HO Yat-long 

WONG Ching-fung 

KLN2-42 
St. Margaret’s Co-educational English Secondary and Primary 

School 
CHAN Mikail Nur Azmir 

HKI-31 St. Mark’s School 
WONG Cheuk-kiu 

WONG Elvis 

HKI-33 St. Paul’s College WANG Xiang 

HKI-37 St. Stephen’s Church College 
LIN Yixuan 

ZHANG Wenbo 

NTW-31 
Stewards Ma Kam Ming Foundation Ma Ko Pan Memorial 

College 
FANG Ming 

HKI-40 The Chinese Foundation Secondary School 
LIU Yuchen 

YAO Zeyi 

KLN1-45 The Mission Covenant Church Holm Glad College 

CHEN Hongyu 

SO Ho-hin 

SU Yueming 

HKI-41 The True Light School of Hong Kong CHAN Audrey Hoi-lam 

NTW-35 Tin Shui Wai Methodist College WONG Nok-to 

NTW-36 Tuen Mun Catholic Secondary School 

CHAN Kin-hei 

NG Chun-yin 

WONG Ming-hoi 

KLN2-47 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Chen Zao Men College CHONG Wai-hin 

HKI-42 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Lee Ching Dea Memorial College 
CAI Jiayi 

SUI Yuyang 

NTW-39 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Lo Kon Ting Memorial College MAK Ka-chun 

KLN2-48 
Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Mrs. Wu York Yu Memorial 

College 
LIAO Chun-wa 

KLN2-49 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals S C Gaw Memorial College CHEUNG Shing-tsun 

KLN1-50 Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Wong Fut Nam College YEUNG Cheuk-hei 

KLN2-51 Wah Yan College, Kowloon LIU Zi-qiao, Jonathan 

NTE-42 Wong Shiu Chi Secondary School HUANG Rui 

NTW-41 Yan Chai Hospital No.2 Secondary School CHOW Ho-fung 

NTW-42 Yan Oi Tong Tin Ka Ping Secondary School ZHONG Jun-xue  

KLN2-52 Ying Wa College WONG Yan-sum, Ambrose 

HKI-44 Ying Wa Girls’ School 
CHUNG Cheuk-wing, 

Anysia 

NTW-43 YLPMSAA Tang Siu Tong Secondary School 
HU Zhipeng 

ZHOU Chak-lun 
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Note: For those Third-Class Honour and Honourable Mentioned Certificate award winners, please 

collect your certificates from Mathematics Education Section office after the Prize-Giving 

Ceremony during the period of 5 May – 30 June 2026 (except Saturday, Sunday, and public 

holidays). 

 

 For First-Class Honour and Second-Class Honour award winners, the certificates will be 

conferred during the Prize-Giving Ceremony on 18 April 2026. 


